
 

LOOKING AHEAD 
Mr. Pletsch’s First Grade Classroom 

WEEK OF:  Sept. 4 - Sept. 8 
 

http://msesfirstgrade.com/teachers/pletsch/looking-ahead 
 
Language Arts 

Skills: 
 

We build automatic recognition of letter-sound combinations and some high-
frequency words (heart words). We also continue our handwriting practice. We 
begin our "flooding" services to group the kids appropriately for small-group 
instruction. 
 

Listening & 
Learning: 

 

Domain 1:  Fables and Stories 

Math: 
 

Eureka Module 1: Counting, Comparison, and Addition 
     (Count and Compare with Data) 
 

Exploratories: 
 

Mon 
No School 

Tues 
Art, TEAMS/PE 

Wed 
Music/Spanish 

Thurs 
Music/Spanish 

Fri 
TEAMS/PE 

 
** Wednesday's exploratory is on a rotation and will change each week. ** 

 
Notes: 
Please note that there is no school for students this Monday, September 4. 
 
A picture order form came home with your child. Picture day is Tuesday, September 12. If you 
want to order pictures, go to mylifetouch.com and use the code EVTBDPWBS. 
 
A counseling form was sent home and emailed to you. Please complete and return this if you're 
interested in any of the small group interventions for your kiddo. 
 
The kids are checking out books from our library. These should be returned after one week. 
 
Upcoming Dates: 
Mon, Sept. 4   No School, Labor Day 
Tues, Sept. 12  Student Picture Day 
Wed, Sept. 13  2-hr Delayed Start 
Thurs, Sept. 14  Open House, 5:00-6:00pm 
Wed, Sept. 20  2-hr Delayed Start 
Thurs, Sept. 21  International Day of Peace 
Fri, Sept. 22   Manitou Homecoming Parade 
Fri, Sept. 29   No School for Students, Staff Work Day 


